Hung Li Jie  Co., Ltd.
H-TYPE
Hanger Spring
,
,
25mm,40mm,50mm
30
15mm
:
Kgs mm
HA1-100 100 25
HA1-150 150 25
HA1-200 200 25
HA1-250 250 25
HA1-300 300 25
HA1-400 400 25
HA1-500 500 25
HA1-600 600 25
HA1-700 700 25
HA1-800 800 25
HA1-1000 1000 25
HC1-100 100 50
HC1-150 150 50
HC1-200 200 50
HC1-250 250 50
HC1-300 300 50
HC1-400 400 50
Kgs mm
HB1-80 80 40
HB1-150 150 40
HB1-250 250 40
HB1-300 300 40
HB1-400 400 40
HB1-500 500 40
HB1-600 600 40
HB1-800 800 40
HB1-1000 1000 40
HC1-500 500 50
HC1-600 600 50
HC1-700 700 50
HC1-800 800 50 +
HC1-1000 1000 50 +
mm
H A B ØD ØD1
HA1 200 86 120 16 17
HB1 200 86 120 16 17
HC1 260 110 140 18 18